O 2 . . . CITY HALL
IR Clty of Mountain View 500 CASTRO STREET
(D
7/
City of @,
Mountain
View Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 17-485
Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready
In control: City Council
On agenda: 12/12/2017
Title: Citywide Trash Capture Phase I, Project 16-53-Various Actions.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report

Date Ver. Action By Action

Result

12/12/2017 1 City Council

Citywide Trash Capture Phase |, Project 16-53-Various Actions

1. Appropriate and transfer $200,000 from the C/C Tax Fun.d to the Citywide Trash Capture

Phase |, Project 16-53. (Five votes required)

2. Award the construction contract to JMB Construction, Inc. of South San Francisco for the

Citywide Trash Capture Phase |, Project 16-53, in the amount of $1,377,020.

3. Authorize the City Manager to amend the professional services agreement with Schaaf and
Wheeler for the Citywide Trash Capture Phase |, Project 16-53, in the amount of $10,570, for a

total contract not-to-exceed amount of $313,000.

City of Mountain View Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

